

## Membership Renewal Form

YES!! I would like to <u>renew</u> my membership to the Greater Kansas City Area Committee. (Reminder – all members also are required to renew membership in the National Museum of Women in the Arts when billed directly by them). Membership in the local Committee is renewable on a calendar-year basis, January-December, and due by February 15. (The National Museum renews members in the month in which they joined.)

NAME:		TODAY'S DATE:	
ADDRESS:			
CITY:		ST:	ZIP:
PHONE:			
EMAIL:			
We use your email to se NMWA does not share	end you updates, notices o its email list.	of our events & fo	or our Directory listing.
GREATER KANSAS CITY  Renewing memb		Dues \$45 (Amount enclosed)	
I am an artist	· ·		(Amount enclosed)
Please make check payable	e: Greater Kansas City Ar	ea Committee, N	MWA
P.O. Bo	eted form to: r Kansas City Area Comm ox 22495 City, MO 64113	ittee, NMWA	

The Greater Kansas City Area Committee of the NMWA is a 501-c-3 organization. Thanks for joining us! Membership contact: Nekie Kramer 660-232-0042 or Nekie2K@gmail.com